Urslit svig 9 ara drengir

2023

Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

# Bib
Default Class
1 338
2 343
3 342
4 365
5 347
6 351
7 352
8 341
9 337
10 345
11 336
12 360
13 355
14 339
15 353
16 359
17 357
18 340
19 362
20 354
21 348
22 358
23 363
24 350
25 356
26 361

349

344

346

364

Name

Mariné Orn Oskarsson
Haukur Steinsson

Daniel Arni Bergmann
Styrmir Hugi Steinarsson
Hafpor Helgi Gunnarsson
Oliver Jokull Brynjarsson
Dagur Snaer Juliusson
Viggo Bjorgvinsson

Bjarki Freyr Fannarson
Baldur bér Sigurbjornsson
Magnus Heimir Vidalin
Kristjan Galdur Stefansson
Bdas Atli Karlsson

Tristan Mani Kristinsson
Odinn Snzer Hélmarsson
Arni Rafn Atlason

Jokull isar Logason

Olafur Kari Sigurgeirsson
Fridrik Hédinsson
Kristofer Atli Gardarsson
Dmitry Naumenkovs
Sturla J6rundur Béas Sava
Veigar Lei Bjarnason

Arni Ragnar

porsteinn So6lvi Gudjonsson
Sigh6r Mani Steinarsson
Jén Dagur Hédinsson
Brynjar Snzer Hjaltason
Hallgrimur Hédinsson
Sverrir Hrafn Nordfjord

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Nation

Year

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Club

SSS

Armann
Hengill
Hengill
Fjar8abyggd
SSS

Hengill
Dalvik

SKA

KR

SKis
Myvetningur
Dalvik

Dalvik
Skidafélag Olafsfj
KR

SKA

SSS

Hengill

SKA

Dalvik
Hengill
Fjardabyggd
Tindastoll
SSS

Armann
Myvetningur
SSS

Hengill

SFi

20.4.2023 - 12:42:40
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Run1

31.07
32.49
34.73
37.55
37.29
38.39
38.72
38.78
38.83
40.05
39.78
40.99
41.31
42.73
42.55
43.32
43.29
43,55
42.82
40.32
43.71
44.00
54.93
1:04.95
57.97
1:17.23
34.25
DsQ
42.47

Run 2

31.79
30.83
35.29
37.41
39.63
39.09
39.66
40.03
40.16
39.98
42.00
42.21
43.14
42.93
43.67
43.50
43.65
44.16
46.30
49.04
46.39
46.58
57.44
1:03.36
1:14.81
1:09.33
DsQ
37.75
DsSQ

Total

1:02.86
1:03.32
1:10.02
1:14.96
1:16.92
1:17.48
1:18.38
1:18.81
1:18.99
1:20.03
1:21.78
1:23.20
1:24.45
1:25.66
1:26.22
1:26.82
1:26.94
1:27.71
1:29.12
1:29.36
1:30.10
1:30.58
1:52.37
2:08.31
2:12.78
2:26.56

34.25

37.75

42.47

Diff

+0.46
+7.16
+12.10
+14.06
+14.62
+15.52
+15.95
+16.13
+17.17
+18.92
+20.34
+21.59
+22.80
+23.36
+23.96
+24.08
+24.85
+26.26
+26.50
+27.24
+27.72
+49.51
+1:05.45
+1:09.92
+1:23.70
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